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May 12-14, 2017, Estero, Florida

USA Gymnastics Region 3 Acrobatic Gymnastics Championships Levels 5 through Elite

Location:

Meet Director:

Entry Fee:

Deadline:
Tariff Sheets:
Music:
Equipment:

Admission:

Hotel Info:

Schedule:

Estero Recreation Center, 9200 Corkscrew Palms Blvd., Estero, FL 33928
Estero is located on south Florida’s Gulf Coast, between Fort Myers and Naples. It is a
popular travel destination with beautiful beaches, abundant shopping, state parks,
preserved estuaries, a large college campus, and endless sunshine.

Sean Sipe extremeairco@gmail.com 239-466-FLIP

$95 Per Athlete / $45 Second Event / $10 Late Entry Fee

$25 Entry Fee for Blocks, Likely held Friday Evening
Checks paid / mailed to Extreme Air Sports, 17312 Alico Center Rd, Fort Myers, FL 33967

Entries and checks must be in hand by Apr.15, 2017
Tariff Sheets must be submitted online no later than May 2, 2017

Music must be submitted online no later than May 2, 2017.

40’ x 40’ competition spring floor and 40’ x 40’ warm up floor D

One Day Tickets: $15 Adults  $7 Children 12 and Under
Weekend Tickets: $20 Adults  $10 Children 12 and Under
3 and under are FREE

For a group discount, please check for Hotel Reservations online at
xairgym.com or leecountysportshousing.org/event/907 or call 1.239.541.1800
(M-F 9-5 Eastern) for Hotel Reservations

Tentative schedule (subject to entries)
Friday S5pm-8pm This day added only if registrations require.
Saturday 8am-8pm Primarily Women'’s Pairs

Sunday 8am-4pm Primarily Mixed Pairs, Men’s Pairs, Women’s Groups, Men’s Groups.
Pairs/Groups competing 3 routines will be scheduled both Saturday and Sunday.
Blocks schedule will be determined after numbers are finalized.
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